Start

10:00 AM
11:00 PM
1:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

End

4:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Meeting Titles

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 18, 2020

Registration Desk

Judges (Ex. Session)

PHBA Executive Board

Benefit Auction

Youth Scholarship & Education Fund

(Ex. Session)

Professional Horseman/Trainers Crisis

Fund

Amateur Nominating (Ex. Session)
Welcome Receiption at the Illinois

State Fairgounds

THURSDAY, MARCH 19, 2020
Registration Desk

PHBA Executive Board

Welcome & Delegate Orientation
Nominating & Hall of Fame (Ex.
Session)

ByLaws and General Rules
APA/Membership

Working Horse and Ranch Versatility
Recreational Riding Program

Show Rules (1st Session)
Marketing/Public Relations/Web
Show Management

Animal Welfare and Public Policy
Finance , Management, Resources &
Sponsorship (Ex. Session)

Palomino Bred Ad HOC

Amateur Interview Time

Heritage Foundation

2020

National Convention Schedule

Start

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM

End

3:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:00 AM

Meeting Titles

FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 2020
Registration Desk

PHBA Executive Board

World Show Advisory Committee
Palomino Perfomance Program

Challenged Horseman Program
Nominating & Hall of Fame (Ex.
Session)

Amateur & Amateur Association
Finance, Management, Resources &
Sponsorship (2nd Session)

Youth and Youth Association
Registration/Transfer/Breeders
Judges (Open Session)

Show Rules (2nd Session)

Long Range Planning Ad HOC
Benefit Auction and Hall of Fame
Induction

SATURDAY, MARCH 21, 2020
PHBA Executive Board

Registration Desk

PHBA Board of Directors Meeting
PHBA Executive Board

PHBA Judges Committee

PHBA Awards Banquet

SUNDAY, MARCH 22, 2020
PHBA Executive Board




