2020 National Convention Schedule

<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Meeting Titles	<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	<u>Meeting Titles</u>
		WEDNESDAY, MARCH 18, 2020			FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 2020
10:00 AM	4:00 PM	Registration Desk	7:30 AM	3:00 PM	Registration Desk
11:00 PM	1:00 PM	Judges (Ex. Session)	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	PHBA Executive Board
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	PHBA Executive Board Benefit Auction Youth Scholarship & Education Fund	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	World Show Advisory Committee Palomino Perfomance Program
		(Ex. Session)			Challenged Horseman Program
		Professional Horseman/Trainers Crisis Fund	9:00 AM	2:00 PM	Nominating & Hall of Fame (Ex. Session)
		Amateur Nominating (Ex. Session)	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	Amateur & Amateur Association
4:00 PM	8:00 PM	Welcome Receiption at the Illinois State Fairgounds			Finance, Management, Resources & Sponsorship (2nd Session)
			11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Youth and Youth Association Registration/Transfer/Breeders
		THURSDAY, MARCH 19, 2020			Judges (Open Session)
7:30 AM		Registration Desk	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	Show Rules (2nd Session)
8:00 AM		PHBA Executive Board			
8:00 AM		Welcome & Delegate Orientation	2:30 PM	5:00 PM	Long Range Planning Ad HOC
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Nominating & Hall of Fame (Ex.			Benefit Auction and Hall of Fame
		Session)	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	Induction
10:00 AM	11:00 AM	ByLaws and General Rules			
		APA/Membership			SATURDAY, MARCH 21, 2020
		Working Horse and Ranch Versatility	7:00 AM		PHBA Executive Board
		Recreational Riding Program	7:00 AM		Registration Desk
11:00 AM		Show Rules (1st Session)	8:00 AM		PHBA Board of Directors Meeting
1:00 PM	2:30 PM	Marketing/Public Relations/Web	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	PHBA Executive Board
		Show Management			PHBA Judges Committee
3:00 PM	4:00 PM	Animal Welfare and Public Policy Finance, Management, Resources &			
		Sponsorship (Ex. Session) Palomino Bred Ad HOC	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	PHBA Awards Banquet
4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Amateur Interview Time			SUNDAY, MARCH 22, 2020
T.00 1 W	J.00 1 W	Heritage Foundation	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	PHBA Executive Board